System Sensor s SpectrAlert Red Lens series strobes and horn/strobes provide many of
the same benefits as the original SpectrAlert design, but with additional features, specifically
designed for unique Asian and Pacific Rim applications.
Features. The SpectrAlert Red Lens series strobes and horn/strobes are
designed to meet unique Asian and Pacific Rim applications. Among the models
offered include 15 and 75 candela strobes and horn/strobes printed with “FIRE”.
Models with a Z or ZW suffix also have “FIRE ALARM” printed in Chinese on
the lens.

190 230 220 290 290 370
S2475RLZ/S2475RLZW 190 230 220 290 290 370
Ordering Information
White Model Red Model Voltage Candela Avg.mA@ Nom. VDC Avg.mA@ Nom. FWR
1910415742LR5742SWLR5742SsebortS
S2475RLZW S2475RLZ 24 75 140 191
Horn/Strobes P2475RL P2475RL 24 75 165 209
P2475RLZW P2475RLZ 24 75 165 209
SpectrAlert Red Lens Horn/Strobe Only Current Draw
Horn/Strobe Model Vol Tone 20V DC 20V FWR 24V DC 24V FWR 30V DC 30V FWR
P2475RL/P2475RLW High Temp 188 241 165 209 144 200
Electromechanical Non 186 238 163 211 145 202
Tone Low Temp 180 232 153 204 132 189
Non 181 232 154 204 132 190
P2475RL/P2475RLW High Temp 193 246 168 214 152 207